James & Nicholson

JN920 Men's Round-T Pocket

JAMES &
nicHOoLsOon

by daityec
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Available colours
S

Weightin g 166 g
VPE 10/100
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm S
1/2 chest 48,00 cm
1/2 bottom width 48,00 cm
front length from 70,00 cm
shoulder

length back from 70,00 cm
shoulder

width breast pocket 12,00 cm
height breast pocket 13,00 cm
sleeve length 19,50 cm

Available colours

ash (WarmGray1C)
. graphite (432C)
red (200C)

M
191 g
10/100

M
52,00 cm
52,00 cm
72,00 cm

72,00 cm

12,00 cm

13,00 cm
20,50 cm

B biack (blacke)

Classic T-shirt with breast pocket

Combed ring-spun cotton
Round neck with elastane and neck tape

Twin-needle stitching on shoulders, neck and armholes
Sewn-on breast pocket 12 x 13 cm
40°C washable, shape retaining

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number:

Outer fabric (180 g/m?): 100%
cotton

Bangladesch

61091000

Care instructions:

@A A

L
201g
10/100

L
56,00 cm
56,00 cm
74,00 cm

74,00 cm

12,00 cm

13,00 cm
21,50 cm

grey-heather (442C)

royal (301C)

XL
211g
10/100

XL
60,00 cm
60,00 cm
76,00 cm

76,00 cm

12,00 cm

13,00 cm
22,50 cm

XXL
227 g
10/100

XXL
64,00 cm
64,00 cm
79,00 cm

79,00 cm

12,00 cm

13,00 cm
23,50 cm

3XL
264 g
10/100

3XL
68,00 cm
68,00 cm
82,00 cm

82,00 cm

12,00 cm

13,00 cm
27,00 cm

. dark-green (3435C)
navy (296C)

white (whit

e)



Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

STANDARD
100

B
©
< £
o 2
P
S %
n e
- X

Stand: 02.06.2024 - 12:15:07


http://www.tcpdf.org

